
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 11/08/22 06:29AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE224678211/07/22  10:32PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HENRY AV & DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: WEATHERALL, CODY JONHAROLD  M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Disorderly Conduct

BE224676411/07/22  07:58PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Bench Warrant

BE224675111/07/22  06:31PM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE224675011/07/22  06:31PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EMERSON ST

ARRESTED: MORGAN, EMMET J  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE224671011/07/22  02:21PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT APT: 6

Assault, Simple

BE224670411/07/22  12:29PM

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Sudden Death

BE224668911/07/22  12:08PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHERIDAN AV

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE224668211/07/22  11:29AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST



Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224666311/07/22  09:25AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: HOLLAND, KAMANI MICHELLE  F/B  Age: 20.00  City: ANDERSON IN

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE224665911/07/22  08:36AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV

STOLEN:  Pistol

Fraud, Swindle/Confidence Game

BE224665311/07/22  07:27AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

CITGO, 1343 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224662111/06/22  07:45PM MARTINEZ J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV APT: 2

ARRESTED: COOKS, TERRY LEE MARTINEZ  M/B  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224661611/06/22  06:22PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST; APT: 19

ARRESTED: ROWLEY, CHRISTOPHER PATRICK  M/B  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224660811/06/22  05:39PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST;APT: 19

ARRESTED: DERKA, JULIE L  F/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE224659711/06/22  04:34PM MARTINEZ J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROOSEVELT AV

False Alarm

BE224657611/06/22  01:20PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENNEDY DR

Found Property

BE224657211/06/22  12:47PM MARTINEZ J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Pink    Wallet



Probation or Parole Violation

BE224653911/06/22  05:36AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHERMAN AV

ARRESTED: CRAWFORD, STEVEN JAMAR  M/B  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE224653611/06/22  04:28AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV

ARRESTED: HARSTAD, BRETT RICHARD  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE224653511/06/22  02:25AM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

ARRESTED: ERWIN, BERNARD EUGENE  M/B  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE224653411/06/22  01:58AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: NIGHTENGALE, JOHNATHAN L  M/W  Age: 17.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE224653311/06/22  01:58AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: FEDIE, PEYTON JOSEPH  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE224652711/06/22  01:02AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: WHITE, ELIZABETH N  F/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE224652011/06/22  12:41AM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Traffic Offense

BE224651911/06/22  12:17AM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 YATES AV & COPELAND AV

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate ABH9766 on a 2013  WHI  0 door  Kia  OPTIMA

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE224651011/05/22  10:20PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD



Animal Problem

BE224648711/05/22  06:52PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Brown   PITBULL Dog

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE224648011/05/22  05:53PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

ARRESTED: RUSSELL, WILLIAM EVERTT  M/W  Age: 51.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224646711/05/22  04:18PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

Bench Warrant

BE224645511/05/22  02:28PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ASHLAND AV

ARRESTED: NEAL, CLAUDE   M/B  Age: 55.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

False Imprisonment

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224644011/05/22  12:36PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST

ARRESTED: GRIMES, CHAD JOSEPH  M/B  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224643311/05/22  11:17AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE224641611/05/22  07:49AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

STOLEN:  Headphone




	Media Report
	BE2246782
	

	BE2246764
	BE2246751
	BE2246750
	

	BE2246710
	BE2246704
	BE2246689
	BE2246682
	BE2246663
	BE2246663

	BE2246659
	BE2246659
	BE2246659
	BE2246659



	BE2246653
	BE2246653

	BE2246621
	BE2246621

	BE2246616
	BE2246616

	BE2246608
	BE2246608

	BE2246597
	BE2246576
	BE2246572
	BE2246572
	BE2246572
	BE2246572



	BE2246539
	BE2246539

	BE2246536
	BE2246536

	BE2246535
	BE2246535

	BE2246534
	BE2246534

	BE2246533
	BE2246533

	BE2246527
	BE2246527

	BE2246520
	BE2246519
	BE2246519
	BE2246519


	BE2246510
	BE2246487
	BE2246487
	BE2246487
	BE2246487



	BE2246480
	BE2246480

	BE2246467
	BE2246455
	BE2246455

	BE2246440
	BE2246440

	BE2246433
	BE2246433

	BE2246416
	BE2246416
	BE2246416
	BE2246416





