



Media Report

11/08/22 06:29AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Probation or Parole Vid	plation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/07/22 10:32PM	HENRY AV & DEWEY AV	BE2246782	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: WEATHE	RALL, CODY JONHAROLD M/W Age: 3	2.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Deeklasely Endenger) of other		
Recklessly Endanger S	salety		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/07/22 07:58PM	GRANT ST	BE2246764	BOULTON T
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/07/22 06:31PM	STATE ST	BE2246751	LINDER J
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/07/22 06:31PM	EMERSON ST	BE2246750	BOULTON T
ARRESTED: MORGAN	N, EMMET J M/W Age: 19.00 City: BELC	DIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/07/22 02:21PM	COLONY CT APT: 6	BE2246710	BAILEY V
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/07/22 12:29PM	FOURTH ST	BE2246704	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/07/22 12:08PM	SHERIDAN AV	BE2246689	HARTER A
Disorderly Conduct			
•			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
11/07/22 11:29AM	FOURTH ST	BE2246682	HALVORSEN T

Disorderly Conduct			
			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/07/22 09:25AM	OAK ST	BE2246663	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: HOLLAN	D, KAMANI MICHELLE F/B Age: 20.0	00 City: ANDERSON IN	
Theft, Prop, From Buil	ding		
	•		
Date/time of report 11/07/22 08:36AM	Street of Occurrence WHITE AV	CAD Number BE2246659	Primary Officer OXENREIDER B
STOLEN: Pistol	WHITE AV	DL2240039	OZENREIDER B
STULEN. FISIO			
Fraud, Swindle/Confid	ence Game		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/07/22 07:27AM	MADISON RD	BE2246653	ANDERSON ZS
CITGO, 1343 MADISC			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/06/22 07:45PM	PARK AV APT: 2	BE2246621	MARTINEZ J
ARRESTED: COOKS,	TERRY LEE MARTINEZ M/B Age: 40	0.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/06/22 06:22PM	BURTON ST; APT: 19	BE2246616	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: ROWLEY	(, CHRISTOPHER PATRICK M/B Age	e: 26.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Discustoria Occurring t			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/06/22 05:39PM	BURTON ST;APT: 19	BE2246608	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: DERKA,	JULIE L F/W Age: 27.00 City: BELOI	TWI	
Check Welfare			
	Street of Occurrence		Drimon / Officer
Date/time of report 11/06/22 04:34PM	ROOSEVELT AV	CAD Number BE2246597	Primary Officer MARTINEZ J
11/00/22 04.04FW			
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/06/22 01:20PM	KENNEDY DR	BE2246576	HERRERA S
Farmed Drawn for			
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
		DEGGAGETO	
11/06/22 12:47PM FOUND PROPERTY:	LIBERTY AV Pink Wallet	BE2246572	MARTINEZ J

Probation or Parole V	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/06/22 05:36AM	SHERMAN AV	BE2246539	BUI B
ARRESTED: CRAWF	ORD, STEVEN JAMAR M/B Age: 33.	00 City: BELOIT WI	
Arrest for Other Juriso	diction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/06/22 04:28AM	PUBLIC AV	BE2246536	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: HARST	AD, BRETT RICHARD M/W Age: 30.0	00 City: BELOIT WI	
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/06/22 02:25AM	NELSON AV	BE2246535	POPE C
ARRESTED: ERWIN,	BERNARD EUGENE M/B Age: 46.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/06/22 01:58AM	PRAIRIE AV & WHITE AV	BE2246534	ANDERSON ZS
ARRESTED: NIGHTE	NGALE, JOHNATHAN L M/W Age: 1	7.00 City: JANESVILLE WI	
Cont Subs, Possess,	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/06/22 01:58AM	PRAIRIE AV & WHITE AV	BE2246533	ANDERSON ZS
ARRESTED: FEDIE, I	PEYTON JOSEPH M/W Age: 19.00 (City: BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/06/22 01:02AM			
11/00/22 01.02/10	PRAIRIE AV & WHITE AV	BE2246527	ANDERSON ZS
	PRAIRIE AV & WHITE AV ELIZABETH N F/W Age: 19.00 City:		ANDERSON ZS
			ANDERSON ZS
ARRESTED: WHITE,			ANDERSON ZS
ARRESTED: WHITE, Assault, Simple			ANDERSON ZS
ARRESTED: WHITE, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct	ELIZABETH N F/W Age: 19.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
ARRESTED: WHITE, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:41AM	ELIZABETH N F/W Age: 19.00 City: Street of Occurrence	BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: WHITE, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:41AM Traffic Offense	ELIZABETH N F/W Age: 19.00 City: Street of Occurrence WIS AV	BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2246520	Primary Officer RICHARDSON A
ARRESTED: WHITE, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:41AM Traffic Offense Date/time of report	ELIZABETH N F/W Age: 19.00 City: Street of Occurrence WIS AV Street of Occurrence	BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2246520 CAD Number	Primary Officer RICHARDSON A Primary Officer
ARRESTED: WHITE, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:41AM Traffic Offense Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:17AM	ELIZABETH N F/W Age: 19.00 City: Street of Occurrence WIS AV Street of Occurrence YATES AV & COPELAND AV	CAD Number BE2246520 CAD Number BE2246519	Primary Officer RICHARDSON A
ARRESTED: WHITE, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:41AM Traffic Offense Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:17AM	ELIZABETH N F/W Age: 19.00 City: Street of Occurrence WIS AV Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2246520 CAD Number BE2246519	Primary Officer RICHARDSON A Primary Officer
ARRESTED: WHITE, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:41AM Traffic Offense Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:17AM	ELIZABETH N F/W Age: 19.00 City: Street of Occurrence WIS AV Street of Occurrence YATES AV & COPELAND AV WI License Plate ABH9766 on a 2013 N	CAD Number BE2246520 CAD Number BE2246519	Primary Officer RICHARDSON A Primary Officer
ARRESTED: WHITE, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:41AM Traffic Offense Date/time of report 11/06/22 12:17AM STOLEN VEHICLE: V	ELIZABETH N F/W Age: 19.00 City: Street of Occurrence WIS AV Street of Occurrence YATES AV & COPELAND AV WI License Plate ABH9766 on a 2013 N	CAD Number BE2246520 CAD Number BE2246519	Primary Officer RICHARDSON A Primary Officer

Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/05/22 06:52PM	WIS AV	BE2246487	SMITH NJ
FOUND PROPERTY: E	Brown PITBULL Dog		
Cont Subs, Possess, P	araphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/05/22 05:53PM	HACKETT ST	BE2246480	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: RUSSELL	L, WILLIAM EVERTT M/W Age: 51.00 C	City: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/05/22 04:18PM	COPELAND AV	BE2246467	HERRERA S
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/05/22 02:28PM	ASHLAND AV	BE2246455	MUNIZ M
ARRESTED: NEAL, CL	AUDE M/B Age: 55.00 City: BELOIT V	VI	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment	Street of Occurrence PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST	CAD Number BE2246440	
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM		BE2246440	Primary Officer
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM ARRESTED: GRIMES,	PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST CHAD JOSEPH M/B Age: 26.00 City: E	BE2246440	Primary Officer
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM	PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST CHAD JOSEPH M/B Age: 26.00 City: E	BE2246440	Primary Officer
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM ARRESTED: GRIMES,	PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST CHAD JOSEPH M/B Age: 26.00 City: E	BE2246440 BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer HERRERA S Primary Officer
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM ARRESTED: GRIMES, Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 11/05/22 11:17AM	PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST CHAD JOSEPH M/B Age: 26.00 City: E Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST	BE2246440 BELOIT WI	Primary Officer HERRERA S
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM ARRESTED: GRIMES, Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 11/05/22 11:17AM	PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST CHAD JOSEPH M/B Age: 26.00 City: E Street of Occurrence	BE2246440 BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer HERRERA S Primary Officer
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM ARRESTED: GRIMES, Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 11/05/22 11:17AM	PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST CHAD JOSEPH M/B Age: 26.00 City: E Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI	BE2246440 BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer HERRERA S Primary Officer
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM ARRESTED: GRIMES, Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 11/05/22 11:17AM FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 Theft, Veh, Automobile	PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST CHAD JOSEPH M/B Age: 26.00 City: E Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI	BE2246440 BELOIT WI CAD Number	Primary Officer HERRERA S Primary Officer
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM ARRESTED: GRIMES, Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 11/05/22 11:17AM FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 Theft, Veh, Automobile Theft, Prop, Othr	PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST CHAD JOSEPH M/B Age: 26.00 City: E Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI	BE2246440 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2246433	Primary Officer HERRERA S Primary Officer BOURIL M
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM ARRESTED: GRIMES, Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 11/05/22 11:17AM FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 Theft, Veh, Automobile Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report	PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST CHAD JOSEPH M/B Age: 26.00 City: E Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI Street of Occurrence	BE2246440 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2246433 CAD Number	Primary Officer HERRERA S Primary Officer BOURIL M
Assault, Simple False Imprisonment Date/time of report 11/05/22 12:36PM ARRESTED: GRIMES, Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 11/05/22 11:17AM FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 Theft, Veh, Automobile Theft, Prop, Othr	PLUM TREE VILLAGE ST CHAD JOSEPH M/B Age: 26.00 City: E Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI	BE2246440 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2246433	Primary Officer HERRERA S Primary Officer BOURIL M